You

. What th Id think
YouGov / Times RedBox Survey Results atihe worid finis

Sample Size: 1620 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th February 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1620 | X X X X 4651400 304 | 786 | 834 | 193|410 | 554 |463| 923 | 697 207 527 347 399 141

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Generally speaking, do you think the way the Labour party is
funded is clean and above board, or dodgy and disreputable?
Clean and acceptable 17 13 37 9 8 |13 30 16 | 21 13 21 16 17 16| 17 18 19 16 18 20 11
Dodgy and disreputable 33 42 13 40 54|48 16 29 | 39 27 30 28 33 37| 34 31 34 34 32 29 37
Neither 22 21 27 27 14|20 26 21| 22 22 21 19 20 27| 22 23 21 21 23 21 26
Don't know 28 24 23 24 24|19 28 35| 18 38 28 36 29 20| 29 28 26 29 27 31 26
Generally speaking, do you think the way the Conservative
party is funded is clean and above board, or dodgy and
disreputable?
Clean and acceptable 12 33 4 4 9 |27 4 5 13 10 15 10 10 13| 12 11 12 13 11 11 9
Dodgy and disreputable 47 16 70 62 56|27 65 57 | 53 42 45 45 49 48| 48 47 51 43 48 48 53
Neither 17 27 11 16 16| 25 14 10 | 17 16 15 12 17 22| 16 17 15 19 16 16 15
Don't know 24 23 15 18 18| 21 18 28 | 17 32 25 33 24 17| 23 26 21 25 25 25 24
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